
                   HWIAC - Track and Field Meet - 2024-05-15                    

                             SOSSA Qualifier Meet                               

                            Ray Lewis T&F Facility                              

                       Team Rankings - Through Event 119                        

  

                              Female Team Scores                                

            Place School                                          Points 

       =================================================================== 

                1 Dundas Valley S.S. - HWDSB         SODV            207   

                2 Guido de Bres C.H.S - HWDSB        SOGU            140   

                3 Ancaster High School - HWDSB       SOAN             79   

                4 Westmount S.S. - HWDSB             SOWM             77   

                5 Westdale S.S. - HWDSB              SOWD             59   

                6 Saltfleet District - HWDSB         SOSF             44   

                7 Hamilton District C.H.S. - HWD     SOHD             43   

                8 Orchard Park S.S. - HWDSB          SOOP             33   

                9 Nora Francis Henderson S.S. -      SONH             28   

               10 Sherwood S.S. - HWDSB              SOSH             23   

               11 Sir Winston Churchill S.S. - H     SOWC             13   

               12 Waterdown District - HWDSB         SOWN              9   

               13 Sir Allan MacNab S.S. - HWDSB      SOAM              6   

               14 Bernie Custis S.S. - HWDSB         SOBC              2   

  

                               Male Team Scores                                 

            Place School                                          Points 

       =================================================================== 

                1 Dundas Valley S.S. - HWDSB         SODV            193   

                2 Guido de Bres C.H.S - HWDSB        SOGU            111   

                3 Westmount S.S. - HWDSB             SOWM             92   

                4 Ancaster High School - HWDSB       SOAN             66   

                5 Sherwood S.S. - HWDSB              SOSH             59   

                6 Hamilton District C.H.S. - HWD     SOHD             53   

                6 Westdale S.S. - HWDSB              SOWD             53   

                8 Nora Francis Henderson S.S. -      SONH             51   

                9 Saltfleet District - HWDSB         SOSF             30   

               10 Sir Winston Churchill S.S. - H     SOWC             23   

               11 Bernie Custis S.S. - HWDSB         SOBC             19   

               12 Orchard Park S.S. - HWDSB          SOOP             14   

               13 Sir Allan MacNab S.S. - HWDSB      SOAM              6   

               14 Glendale S.S. - HWDSB              SOGD              3   

  

                             Combined Team Scores                               

            Place School                                          Points 

       =================================================================== 

                1 Dundas Valley S.S. - HWDSB         SODV            400   

                2 Guido de Bres C.H.S - HWDSB        SOGU            251   

                3 Westmount S.S. - HWDSB             SOWM            169   

                4 Ancaster High School - HWDSB       SOAN            145   

                5 Westdale S.S. - HWDSB              SOWD            112   

                6 Hamilton District C.H.S. - HWD     SOHD             96   

                7 Sherwood S.S. - HWDSB              SOSH             82   

                8 Nora Francis Henderson S.S. -      SONH             79   

                9 Saltfleet District - HWDSB         SOSF             74   

               10 Orchard Park S.S. - HWDSB          SOOP             47   

               11 Sir Winston Churchill S.S. - H     SOWC             36   

               12 Bernie Custis S.S. - HWDSB         SOBC             21   

               13 Sir Allan MacNab S.S. - HWDSB      SOAM             12   



               14 Waterdown District - HWDSB         SOWN              9   

               15 Glendale S.S. - HWDSB              SOGD              3   

 


